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DUNNAGE & PLATFORM RACKS | WIRE

SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WGT

24" x 36" x 12" 13 lbs
36" x 36" x 12" 22 lbs
24" x 48" x 12" 19 lbs
24" x 66" x 12" 23 lbs
36" x 66" x 12" 37 lbs
24" x 96" x 12" 34 lbs

362412DPP

363612DPP

482412DPP

662412DPP

663612DPP

962412DPP

36" x 96" x 12" 53 lbs963612DPP

24" x 36" x 12" 17 lbs
36" x 36" x 12" 26 lbs
24" x 48" x 12" 21 lbs
24" x 66" x 12" 28 lbs
36" x 66" x 12" 49 lbs
24" x 96" x 12" 41 lbs

362412DPS

363612DPS

482412DPS

662412DPS

663612DPS

962412DPS

36" x 96" x 12" 64 lbs

LOAD
CAPACITY

500 lbs
750 lbs
700 lbs

1,000 lbs
1,500 lbs
1,400 lbs
2,000 lbs

700 lbs
1,000 lbs
900 lbs

1,400 lbs
1,900 lbs
1,800 lbs
2,700 lbs963612DPS

Ventilated Top

Solid Top

DIMENSIONS

662412DPP

662412DPS

EL-12406

Two Unit Assembly

(Sold in pairs, 2 pieces)

40”L

24”W

6”H

12-3/4”FRONT ACCESS

12-3/4”FRONT ACCESS 7” S
ID

E

ACCESS

7” S
ID

E

ACCESS

º F – 200º

Color: 

SHIP
MODEL NO. W" x L" x H" WGT

12" x 40" x 6" 12 lbs

CTN
QTY

1 Pair (2 Pieces)EL-12406

DIMENSIONS

LOCKING SYSTEMS
QUICK & TROUBLE-FREE ASSEMBLY

2,500 LB. LOAD CAPACITY

EASILY STORE SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 
OFF THE GROUND

www.quantumstorage.com


